Item

CodeHS Curriculum

CodeHS Basic Platform

CodeHS Pro Mini Section License

CodeHS Pro Section License

CodeHS Starter License

CodeHS Silver Site License

CodeHS Gold Site License

CodeHS Half-Day Virtual PD

CodeHS In-Person Full Day Workshop

Certification Exam Voucher

Annual Price - 1-
Description year contract
Access to all courses listed on the course
catalog at https://codehs.
com/course/catalog $0

Access to all features listed under "Free
Features" in the "Goods and Services"
section of the technical proposal
Comprehensive list of Basic Platform
featrues can be found under the "Free"
column of https:/codehs.
com/info/plans_detail $0
Access to CodeHS Pro for 1 teacher with a
class of up to 10 students

Pro features are described under "Paid
Features" in the "Goods and Services"
section of the technical proposal
Comprehensive list of Pro features can be
found under the "Pro" column of https:
llcodehs.com/info/plans_detail

Access to CodeHS Pro for 1 teacher with a
class of up to 30 students

Pro features are described under "Paid
Features" in the "Goods and Services"
section of the technical proposal
Comprehensive list of Pro features can be
found under the "Pro" column of https
llcodehs.com/info/plans_detail

Access to CodeHS Pro for 1 teacher with
any number students

Site License features are described under
"Paid Features" in the "Goods and
Services" section of the technical proposal
Comprehensive list of Site License features
can be found under the "Pro" column of
https://codehs.com/info/plans_detail
Access to CodeHS Pro for 1 teacher with
any number students

Site License features are described under
"Paid Features" in the "Goods and
Services" section of the technical proposal
Comprehensive list of Site License features
can be found under the "School License"
column of https:/codehs.
com/info/plans_detail

Access to CodeHS Pro for 2 or more
teacher with any number students

Site License features are described under
"Paid Features" in the "Goods and
Services" section of the technical proposal
Comprehensive list of Site License features
can be found under the "School License"
column of https:/codehs.
com/info/plans_detail

Half-day Virtual PD workshop for up to 20
teachers in the same district

Availability TBD based on COVID
restrictions.

Full day workshop for up to 10 teachers,
CodeHS comes on site to your district
Each voucher allows for one exam attempt
More info on certifications at https://codehs.
com/info/certifications

$1,600

$2,600

$4,000

$7,500

$10,300

$5,000

$10,000

$50

Annual Price - 3-
year+ contract

$0

$1,200

$2,100

$3,500

$6,700

$9,700

$2,500

$5,000

$30

*All that is needed to implement CodeHS is 1 computer or chrome book per student and a modern web-browser. Full details at

http.

**CodeHS contracts are typically paid annually. 6-year price is provided as requested in the RFP. This amount would not be
paid upfront unless requested by school or district. By default, CodeHS will issue annual invoices for the annual price.

***CodeHS does not offer per student pricing options.

lowa districts purchasing over 3 school licenses can get a 5% discount

Unit Type

N/A

N/A

Per teacher

Per teacher

Per school

Per school

Per school

Per district

Per district

Per voucher

Equipment Costs*

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

6-year price (6 one-year
contracts, paid over a 6-

Other Costs year period)**

N/A $0.00
N/A $0.00
N/A $9,600.00
N/A $15,600.00
N/A $24,000.00
N/A $45,000.00
N/A $61,800.00
N/A $30,000.00
N/A $60,000.00
N/A $300.00

6-year price (2 three-year
contracts, paid over a 6-
year period)**

$0.00

$0.00

$7,200.00

$12,600.00

$21,000.00

$40,200.00

$58,200.00

$15,000.00

$30,000.00

$180.00

Per student price***

N/A



