Itom	Description	Annual Price - 1-	Annual Price - 3-	Unit Tuno	Equipment Contat	Other Costs	6-year price (6 one-year contracts, paid over a 6-	6-year price (2 three-year contracts, paid over a 6-	Por student prisette
ltem	Description Access to all courses listed on the course	year contract	year+ contract	Unit Type	Equipment Costs*	Other Costs	year period)**	year period)**	Per student price***
	catalog at https://codehs.								
CodeHS Curriculum	com/course/catalog	\$0	\$0	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$0.00	\$0.00	N/A
CodeHS Basic Platform	Access to all features listed under "Free Features" in the "Goods and Services" section of the technical proposal exponences of the technical proposal features can be found under the "Free" column of https://codehs. com/info/plans_detail	\$0	\$0	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$0.00	\$0.00	N/A
	Access to CodeHS Pro for 1 teacher with a class of up to 10 students Pro features are described under "Paid Features" in the "Goods and Services" section of the technical proposal Comprehensive list of Pro features can be found under the "Pro" column of <u>https:</u>								
CodeHS Pro Mini Section License	//codehs.com/info/plans_detail	\$1,600	\$1,200	Per teacher	N/A	N/A	\$9,600.00	\$7,200.00	N/A
CodeHS Pro Section License	Access to CodeHS Pro for 1 teacher with a class of up to 30 students Pro features are described under "Paid Features" in the "Goods and Services" section of the technical proposal Comprehensive list of Pro features can be found under the "Pro" column of <u>https.</u> <i>(icodehs.com/info/paims.detail</i>	\$2,600	\$2,100	Per teacher	N/A	N/A	\$15,600.00	\$12,600.00	N/A
CodeHS Starter License	Access to CodeHS Pro for 1 teacher with any number students Site License features are described under "Paid Features" in the "Goods and Services" section of the technical proposal Comprehensive list of Site License features can be found under the "Pro" column of https://codek.com/info/pias.detail	\$4.000	\$3,500	Per school	N/A	N/A	\$24,000.00	\$21,000.00	N/A
CodeHS Silver Site License	Access to CodeHS Pro for 1 teacher with any number students Site License features are described under "Paid Features" in the "Goods and Services" section of the technical proposal Comprehensive list of Site License features can be found under the "School License" column of https://codehs.	\$7,500	\$6,700	Per school	N/A	N/A	\$45,000.00	\$40,200.00	N/A
CodeHS Gold Site License	Access to CodeHS Pro for 2 or more teacher with any number students Site License features are described under "Paid Features" in the "Goods and Services" section of the technical proposal Comprehensive list of Site License features can be found under the "School License" column of https://codehs.	\$10,300	50 700	Per school	NA	N/A	\$61.800.00	\$58,200.00	
Joden's Gold Sile License	Half-day Virtual PD workshop for up to 20	\$10,300	\$9,700	Per school	INVA	IN/A	\$61,800.00	\$56,200.00	N/A
CodeHS Half-Day Virtual PD	teachers in the same district	\$5,000	\$2,500	Per district	N/A	N/A	\$30,000.00	\$15,000.00	N/A
CodeHS In-Person Full Day Workshop	Availability TBD based on COVID restrictions. Full day workshop for up to 10 teachers, CodeHS comes on site to your district	\$10,000	\$5,000	Per district	N/A	N/A	\$60,000.00	\$30,000.00	N/A
	Each voucher allows for one exam attempt More info on certifications at <u>https://codehs.</u>			5					
Certification Exam Voucher	com/info/certifications	\$50	\$30	Per voucher	N/A	N/A	\$300.00	\$180.00	N/A
*All that is needed to implement CodeHS https://codehs.com/info/implementation	S is 1 computer or chrome book per student an	d a modern web-bro	wser. Full details at						
paid upfront unless requested by school	nnually. 6-year price is provided as requested in or district. By default, CodeHS will issue annu-	n the RFP. This amou al invoices for the an	unt would not be nual price.						
***CodeHS does not offer per student pr	ricing options.								
lowa districts purchasing over 3 school li	icenses can get a 5% discount								